Item 7.3 Approval of accounts due for payment since last meeting and paid

Date

03/10/2015
03/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
10/11/2015

Cheque No

CHQ 100570
CHQ 100571
CHQ 100572
CHQ 100573
CHQ 100574
CHQ 100575
CHQ 100576
CHQ 100577

Payee

G Winslow
HMRC
G Winslow

Thinking Rural CIC

Serco
Norfolk ALC
Broxap LTD
Serco

300.80
75.20
91.80
36.00

168.06
15.00

207.60

168.06

Explanation

Clerks Salary July to Sept 2015
Tax

Website hosting with LCN
Payroll services

Grounds maintenance
Transparency training

Dog waste bin

Grounds maintenance



