Item 7.3 Approval of accounts due for payment since last meeting and paid

Date	Cheque No	Payee	£	Explanation
03/10/2015	CHQ 100570	G Winslow	300.80	Clerks Salary July to Sept 2015
03/10/2015	CHQ 100571	HMRC	75.20	Tax
12/10/2015	CHQ 100572	G Winslow	91.80	Website hosting with LCN
12/10/2015	CHQ 100573	Thinking Rural CIC	36.00	Payroll services
12/10/2015	CHQ 100574	Serco	168.06	Grounds maintenance
22/10/2015	CHQ 100575	Norfolk ALC	15.00	Transparency training
22/10/2015	CHQ 100576	Broxap LTD	207.60	Dog waste bin
10/11/2015	CHQ 100577	Serco	168.06	Grounds maintenance